Material:
-Insulator (Housing): PA66  (UL94-V0)
-Color: White
  SCT1012H -     xx  B   WT  182
Ordering Information
ColorInsulation
B=PA66 V0
No.of Pins
See Table
Dimensions
Part NO PIN
A B C
1.00 3.70 2.70 SCT1012H-02BWT182 02
2.00 4.70 3.70 SCT1012H-03BWT182 03
3.00 5.70 4.70 SCT1012H-04BWT182 04
4.00 6.70 5.70 SCT1012H-05BWT182 05
WT=White
Circuit 1
1.00±0.10
A±0.20